SECHE ENVIRONNEMENT S.A.

SECHE ENVIRONNEMENT S.A.
WKN: 3910

ISIN:  FR0000039109

Overview

2024/08/16 13:27:51

Price
98.80 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.60% (-0.60)

FR0000039109
SCHP
Euronext Paris
EUR

Utilities

Stock

776 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

-(72)
99.40 (92)
99.20 EUR
99.50 EUR
98.50 EUR
99.40 EUR
99.139141 EUR
815
37,699.00
34

9
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/07/29 ]
2024/07/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000039109&ID_NOTATION=44981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000039109&ID_NOTATION=44981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1da94211d301deb159e8eb493047efeb4c51ec2c538ddbad8e0c02e6f73be71d&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3c02b0dd090f9c7a2&time=1723942332&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86aea2a2a67093221e59e895d605f1b63890aeff0a48766e454d685d02266822&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16d5139be2534c68b&time=1723942332&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=056fd15dfcf4fe93e9ed22d268e8b791f8d381238ccbc20006f27d0447fd0527&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8de18c8264f6db29c&time=1723942332&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f1ce7df9798d106d1475299b80b027076a422d82e8954c5032405de043cf2bd&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b357ec30a072359fb&time=1723942332&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50fa8ad70a7c95f281964a0008155f6b1cdbdef82ba82912d1ef3172528bdfb9&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=caef495e249927ce4&time=1723942332&tool=RSC

SECHE ENVIRONNEMENT S.A.

Details

2024/08/16 13:27:51

Price
98.80 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.60% (-0.60)

ISIN FR0000039109
Symbol SCHP
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 776 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -(72)
Ask (Ask size) 99.40 (92)
Open 99.20 EUR
High 99.50 EUR
Low 98.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 99.40 EUR
VWAP 99.139141 EUR
Volume (pcs) 815
Trading volume 37,699.00
Number of trades 34
Last size 9
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -16.97% -17.94% +105.19%
Perf (abs.) -20.20 -21.60 +50.65
Beta 1.24 0.96 0.76
Volatility  35.36 31.56 33.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:43 98.90 EUR
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:09 99.30 EUR
16

London Stock 2023/08/ 12:46 116.20 EUR

Exchange 02

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:20 99.10 EUR

16
Euronext Paris

2024/08/ 13:27 98.80 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

1.51

0.00

0.04

98.72 EUR (1,724
97.53 EUR (3,019
101.87 EUR (4,614
106.58 EUR (4,262
121.40 EUR (2024/02/16
85.50 EUR (2024/06/17
122.40 EUR (2023/08/24
85.50 EUR (2024/06/17

—_ e — = — = —

Number of
trades

11

34

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301867727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22029709

SECHE ENVIRONNEMENT S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16
2024/08/ 08:12 99.00 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 98.90 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22010010

SECHE ENVIRONNEMENT S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
¥ Séché |

Contact Details
SECHE ENVIRONNEMENT

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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